
Milk Sales

Pool Adjustments

Miscellaneous Receipts

Net Cattle Sales (+/-)

Net Inventory Change

Gross Income

Concentrates

Roughage

Processing Costs

Total Feed Costs

Bedding & Supplies

Breeding

Vet. & Medicine

Milk Hauling

Producer's Fees

Utilities

Fuel, Oil, Lube

Bldg. & Mach. Repairs

Miscellaneous

Total Other Costs

Hired Labour

Family Labour

Total Labour Costs

Total Operating Costs

Rent

Taxes & Insurance

Depreciation

Interest (Cap.Debt)

Total Capital Costs

Total Production Costs

6,644.80

-29.74

49.96

142.97

17.28

6,825.27

1,513.32

917.24

14.62

2,336.63

203.42

73.83

137.11

221.18

157.97

130.25

77.88

202.82

257.15

1,461.61

306.50

676.38

982.88

4,781.12

13.21

126.80

680.00

246.51

1,066.52
5,847.64

Alberta Dairy Enterprise Cost & Returns Components:2009
(Dollars per Cow)

Purpose: to indicate the relative importance of each income & expense item as they accumulate to their 
respective totals.
Applications:  this layout is valuable as a "benchmark" to farm businesses.  It is useful to individual operators as a 
"diagnostic tool" to compare their performance to provincial averages. 
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